
2021 ACEL Girls’ Volleyball  Schedule
North District

Alexandria Homeschool Athletics Storm—Alexandria
CHA Northeast Flame—Monroe

Mt. Olive Christian School Eagles—Athens
Old Bethel Christian Academy Crusaders—Clarks

Shreveport Homeschool Sports Force—Shreveport

Southwest District
Christ Bridge Academy Archangels—Jennings

First Baptist Christian School Eagles—Lafayette
John Paul the Great Academy Guardians—Lafayette

Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles
Westminster Christian Academy Chargers—Lafayette

Southeast District
Acadiana Christian School Lions—New Iberia

The Brighton School Bengals—Baton Rouge
The Christian Academy Crusaders—Addis

Christian Homeschool Sports Assoc. of Acadiana Archangels—Lafayette
Messiah Montessori School Eagles—Houma

Open Door Christian Academy Conquerors—Denham Springs

****Official JV teams listed in bold, as well as official JV contests below****

August 17, Tuesday
CHA @ Alexandria
Mt. Olive @ OBCA

FBCS @ JPG
Christ Bridge @ SWLA
Open Door @ Brighton

TCAL @ Messiah
ACS @ CHSAA

August 20, Friday
Christ Bridge @ Alexandria

Open Door @ Mt. Olive
CHSAA @ OBCA

Brighton @ FBCS
ACS @ JPG

Shreveport @ SWLA
Messiah @ Westminster

CHA @ TCAL

August 10, Tuesday
Shreveport @ CHA
Alexandria @ OBCA

FBCS @ SWLA
JPG @ Westminster

TCAL @ Brighton
ACS @ Open Door
CHSAA @ Messiah

August 13, Friday
Brighton @ Mt. Olive
TCAL @ Shreveport
Open Door @ FBCS

OBCA @ JPG
Messiah @ Christ Bridge

CHA @ SWLA
Westminster @ ACS



August 31, Tuesday
Shreveport @ Mt. Olive

CHA @ OBCA
Westminster @ Christ Bridge

JPG @ SWLA
ACS @ Messiah

Open Door @ TCAL
Brighton @ CHSAA

September 3, Friday
JPG @ CHA

TCAL @ OBCA
Mt. Olive @ FBCS

Shreveport @ Westminster
Christ Bridge @ Brighton

SWLA @ Open Door
Alexandria @ Messiah

August 24, Tuesday
Mt. Olive @ Alexandria
OBCA @ Shreveport

FBCS @ Christ Bridge
SWLA @ Westminster

Messiah @ Brighton
CHSAA @ Open Door

TCAL @ ACS

August 27, Friday
FBCS @ CHA

Christ Bridge @ Shreveport
Mt. Olive @ JPG
TCAL @ SWLA

OBCA @ Brighton
Westminster @ Open Door

Alexandria @ ACS

September 14, Tuesday
OBCA @ Alexandria
CHA @ Shreveport

SWLA @ FBCS
Westminster @ JPG

Brighton @ TCAL
Open Door @ ACS
Messiah @ CHSAA

September 17, Friday
Open Door @ Alexandria

SWLA @ CHA
FBCS @ OBCA

Brighton @ JPG
Mt. Olive @ Christ Bridge

Shreveport @ TCAL
Westminster @ CHSAA

September 7, Tuesday
Shreveport @ Alexandria

Mt. Olive @ CHA
Westminster @ FBCS
Christ Bridge @ JPG

ACS @ Brighton
Open Door @ Messiah

CHSAA @ TCAL

September 10, Friday
Messiah @ OBCA

FBCS @ Shreveport
CHA @ Christ Bridge

Mt. Olive @ SWLA
Westminster @ Brighton

JPG @ Open Door
Alexandria @ CHSAA

September 21, Tuesday
Alexandria @ CHA
OBCA @ Mt. Olive

JPG @ FBCS
SWLA @ Christ Bridge
Brighton @ Open Door

Messiah @ TCAL
CHSAA @ ACS

September 24, Friday
JPG @ Alexandria

TCAL @ CHA
ACS @ OBCA

SWLA @ Shreveport
CHSAA @ FBCS

Open Door @ Christ Bridge
Mt. Olive @ Westminster



October 5, Tuesday
OBCA @ CHA

Mt. Olive @ Shreveport
SWLA @ JPG

Christ Bridge @ Westminster
CHSAA @ Brighton
TCAL @ Open Door

Messiah @ ACS

October 8, Friday
FBCS @ Alexandria

Westminster @ CHA
CHSAA @ Mt. Olive
Brighton @ SWLA

Shreveport @ Open Door
JPG @ Messiah

Christ Bridge @ ACS

September 28, Tuesday
Alexandria @ Mt. Olive
Shreveport @ OBCA

Christ Bridge @ FBCS
Westminster @ SWLA

Brighton @ Messiah
ACS @ TCAL

Open Door @ CHSAA

October 1, Friday
Messiah @ Mt. Olive

ACS @ FBCS
CHSAA @ JPG

OBCA @ Christ Bridge
Alexandria @ Westminster
Shreveport @ Brighton

CHA @ Open Door
SWLA @ TCAL

October 12, Tuesday
CHA @ Mt. Olive

Alexandria @ Shreveport
JPG @ Christ Bridge
FBCS @ Westminster
Messiah @ Open Door

Brighton @ ACS
TCAL @ CHSAA

October 15, Friday
ACS @ Mt. Olive
OBCA @ SWLA

JPG @ Shreveport
CHA @ Brighton
FBCS @ Messiah

Alexandria @ TCAL
Christ Bridge @ CHSAA

All Games must be completed by October 15
Volleyball All-State Voting 

Saturday, October 23rd
(via Zoom) 

Playoffs
Week of October 18

Top 6 teams by regular season power points advance to playoffs with #1 and #2 earning 
byes to the state semi-finals.  Highest seed will host playoff games for seeds 3-6. 

ACEL State Volleyball Tournament in Alexandria
Friday, October 29

Varsity Semifinals 

Saturday, October 30
JVG, Varsity Girls’ and Varsity Boys’ State Championship


